Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Ryan Miske Volunteer Committee

Office sought or ballot question City Council District __Eden Prairie
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report

Final report from _6/16/20 to _10/23/20.

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S 34.105.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $_ 291032
5 +
IN-KIND $

0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s
3410500

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached.

TOTAL $31,941.68

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
mare than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. ‘_-'%m_m‘ 10/23/2020
Signature Date

Printed Name Ryan Miske Telephone__ 612-562-6744 Email (if available) ryan.miske@ryanmiske.

com

Address _8725 Columbine Road, PO Box 46122, Eden Prairie, Minnesota 55344



http:2,910.32

Disbursements

Date Purpose Amount
6/22/2020 Website $162.00
6/25/2020 Consulting $500.00
7/30/2020 Consulting $500.00
8/13/2020 Filing Fee $5.00
8/21/2020 Consulting $500.00
8/28/2020 Rebar $365.26

9/2/2020 Administrative Software $20.90
9/8/2020 Zip Ties $5.37
9/8/2020 Zip Ties $10.51
9/8/2020 Fence Posts $416.46
9/14/2020 Zip Ties $21.12
9/14/2020 Volunteer Expense $100.00
9/22/2020 Texting Fees $1,250.00
9/22/2020 Consulting $500.00
9/22/2020 Yard Signs $1,808.07
9/22/2020 Yard Signs $818.41
9/28/2020 Advertising $51.01
10/2/2020 Administrative Software $24.00
10/9/2020 Voter Contact Software $655.70
10/13/2020 Texting Fees $1,224.78
10/15/2020 Consulting $6,000.00
10/16/2020 Mailer Production and Postage $5,558.95
10/16/2020 Consulting $500.00
10/16/2020 Digital Media $5,000.00
10/16/2020 Mailer Production and Postage $5,460.14
10/19/2020 Volunteer Expense $100.00
Various Bank Processing Fees $384.00

Total $31,941.68
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Contributions from a single source that exceeded $100.00

Date
10/18/2020
10/15/2020

10/8/2020
10/7/2020
9/30/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020
9/23/2020
9/19/2020
9/18/2020
9/15/2020
9/14/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020

9/9/2020

9/8/2020

9/8/2020

9/6/2020

9/3/2020

9/2/2020
8/25/2020
8/17/2020
7/20/2020

Amount
$250.00
$500.00
$105.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00

$20,000.00
$600.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$600.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00

$4,200.00

First Name Last Name Address

Asim Baig 1903 Girard Avenue South
Steven Kennedy 3435 Leawood Drive

Brock Ostrander 608 NW Sandra Lane

Edward Pease 5147 E Old Maple Avenue
Ronald Eibensteine 706 Second Avenue South, Suite 900
Kirsten Kukowski 2208 Northeast Madison Street
Ryan Miske 8803 Cove Pointe Road

Bryan Kuhn 2201 Newton Street

Kristen Sheehan 1117 Macey Way

Glenn Ault 452 Arlington Drive

Ronald Schutz 865 Navajo Road West

Ryan Stai 760 North 7th Street, Unit 4320
Michael Cockson 1774 Irving Avenue South

David Asp 13005 55th Avenue North, Suite 2200
Richard Anderson 8989 Preserve Boulevard

Carey Mignerey 250 West Main Street, Unit 604
Jeremiah  Arnold 6906 N Belmont Lane

Lisa Anderson 8989 Preserve Boulevard

Cletis Hoffer 9039 Preserve Blvd

Jordan Hitchens 148 Shasta Lane

Edward Pease 5147 E Old Maple Ave

Scott Beckett 5809 Zenith Avenue South
Bruce Engler 290 Market Street

Robert Briese 80 South 8th Street, Suite 4160
Corey Miltimore 15813 Porchlight Lane

Ryan Miske 8803 Cove Pointe Road

City
Minneapolis
Medina
Burleson
Terre Haute
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Eden Prairie
Denver
Stillwater
Pasadena
Medina

San Jose
Minneapolis
Plymouth
Eden Prairie
Charlottesville
Fox Point
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Charlotte
Terre Haute
Edina
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie

State Zip
MN
MN
TX
IN
MN
MN
MN
co
MN
CA
MN
CA
MN
MN
MN
VA
Wi
MN
MN
NC
IN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Employer
55403 Self
55340 Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
76028 Self
47803 Retired
55402 Wyncrest Capital
55418 KK & Co. Inc.
55347 Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
80211 Bryan E. Kuhn, Counselor at Law, P.C.
55082 KK & Co. Inc.
91105 Keck School of Medicine of USC
55340 Robins Kaplan LLP
95112 Siemens PLM Software
55403 Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
55442 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P.
55347 Retired
22902 McKinsey & Company
53217 Elbit Systems of America
55347 Retired
55347 Young America
28211 MedCom Carolinas Inc.
47803 Retired
55410 Insigniam
55405 Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
55402 Vermillion Capital
55347 Self
55347 Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
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