## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ba	llot question	City Council	District <u>Eden Prairie</u>				
ype of eport		andidate report ampaign committe		Period of time covered by report:			
	A	Association or cornoration report			6/20 to <u>10/23/20</u> _		
		ed during the perio	BUTIONS RECEIVED od of time covered by this retribution limits on the back of				
contributions from a		ceeded \$100 during	g the calendar year. This item				
CASH	\$	34,105.00	TOTAL CASH-C	ON-HAND	\$2,910.32		
IN-KIND	+ \$	0.00					
TOTAL AMOUNT R	RECEIVED = \$	34,105.00	_				
	nt, date and purpos sheets if necessary.		nents made during the per	iod of time cov	vered by report.		
Dute	See attached.		прозе		Amount		
				TOTAL	\$31,941.68		
Mark of the Control o							
more than \$200.		oject or corporate eport for each pro	PROJECT EXPENDITURE message project for who ject. Attach additional sh	ich contributio			
more than \$200.	Submit a separate r	oject or corporate	e message project for whoject. Attach additional sh	ich contributio eets if necessa			
more than \$200. Project title or de	Submit a separate r	oject or corporate	e message project for whoject. Attach additional should be seen and Address of the same and Address of	ich contributio eets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution		
more than \$200.  Project title or des  Date	Submit a separate r	oject or corporate	e message project for whoject. Attach additional should be seen and Address of the same and Address of	eets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution		

## Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
6/22/2020	Website	\$162.00
6/25/2020	Consulting	\$500.00
7/30/2020	Consulting	\$500.00
8/13/2020	Filing Fee	\$5.00
8/21/2020	Consulting	\$500.00
8/28/2020	Rebar	\$365.26
9/2/2020	Administrative Software	\$20.90
9/8/2020	Zip Ties	\$5.37
9/8/2020	Zip Ties	\$10.51
9/8/2020	Fence Posts	\$416.46
9/14/2020	Zip Ties	\$21.12
9/14/2020	Volunteer Expense	\$100.00
9/22/2020	Texting Fees	\$1,250.00
9/22/2020	Consulting	\$500.00
9/22/2020	Yard Signs	\$1,808.07
9/22/2020	Yard Signs	\$818.41
9/28/2020	Advertising	\$51.01
10/2/2020	Administrative Software	\$24.00
10/9/2020	Voter Contact Software	\$655.70
10/13/2020	Texting Fees	\$1,224.78
10/15/2020	Consulting	\$6,000.00
10/16/2020	Mailer Production and Postage	\$5,558.95
10/16/2020	Consulting	\$500.00
10/16/2020	Digital Media	\$5,000.00
10/16/2020	Mailer Production and Postage	\$5,460.14
10/19/2020	Volunteer Expense	\$100.00
Various	Bank Processing Fees	\$384.00
	Total	\$31,941.68

## Contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100.00

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State Zip	)	Employer
10/18/2020	\$250.00	Asim	Baig	1903 Girard Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55403	Self
10/15/2020	\$500.00	Steven	Kennedy	3435 Leawood Drive	Medina	MN	55340	Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
10/8/2020	\$105.00	Brock	Ostrander	608 NW Sandra Lane	Burleson	TX	76028	Self
10/7/2020	\$100.00	Edward	Pease	5147 E Old Maple Avenue	Terre Haute	IN	47803	Retired
9/30/2020	\$200.00	Ronald	Eibensteine	706 Second Avenue South, Suite 900	Minneapolis	MN	55402	Wyncrest Capital
9/29/2020	\$200.00	Kirsten	Kukowski	2208 Northeast Madison Street	Minneapolis	MN	55418	KK & Co. Inc.
9/29/2020	\$20,000.00	Ryan	Miske	8803 Cove Pointe Road	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
9/28/2020	\$600.00	Bryan	Kuhn	2201 Newton Street	Denver	CO	80211	Bryan E. Kuhn, Counselor at Law, P.C.
9/28/2020	\$200.00	Kristen	Sheehan	1117 Macey Way	Stillwater	MN	55082	KK & Co. Inc.
9/28/2020	\$250.00	Glenn	Ault	452 Arlington Drive	Pasadena	CA	91105	Keck School of Medicine of USC
9/23/2020	\$250.00	Ronald	Schutz	865 Navajo Road West	Medina	MN	55340	Robins Kaplan LLP
9/19/2020	\$600.00	Ryan	Stai	760 North 7th Street, Unit 4320	San Jose	CA	95112	Siemens PLM Software
9/18/2020	\$250.00	Michael	Cockson	1774 Irving Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55403	Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
9/15/2020	\$250.00	David	Asp	13005 55th Avenue North, Suite 2200	Plymouth	MN	55442	Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P.
9/14/2020	\$500.00	Richard	Anderson	8989 Preserve Boulevard	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Retired
9/10/2020	\$250.00	Carey	Mignerey	250 West Main Street, Unit 604	Charlottesville	VA	22902	McKinsey & Company
9/10/2020	\$200.00	Jeremiah	Arnold	6906 N Belmont Lane	Fox Point	WI	53217	Elbit Systems of America
9/9/2020	\$250.00	Lisa	Anderson	8989 Preserve Boulevard	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Retired
9/8/2020	\$500.00	Cletis	Hoffer	9039 Preserve Blvd	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Young America
9/8/2020	\$200.00	Jordan	Hitchens	148 Shasta Lane	Charlotte	NC	28211	MedCom Carolinas Inc.
9/6/2020	\$100.00	Edward	Pease	5147 E Old Maple Ave	Terre Haute	IN	47803	Retired
9/3/2020	\$200.00	Scott	Beckett	5809 Zenith Avenue South	Edina	MN	55410	Insigniam
9/2/2020	\$250.00	Bruce	Engler	290 Market Street	Minneapolis	MN	55405	Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
8/25/2020	\$500.00	Robert	Briese	80 South 8th Street, Suite 4160	Minneapolis	MN	55402	Vermillion Capital
8/17/2020	\$250.00	Corey	Miltimore	15813 Porchlight Lane	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Self
7/20/2020	\$4,200.00	Ryan	Miske	8803 Cove Pointe Road	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP